Due to continued product improvements and enhancements, Los Angeles Lighting Manufacturing Company
reserves the right to alter specifications, dimensions, data, and/or materials without notice.
Please visit our website to view the most current information.10141 Olney Street
El Monte, CA 91731
Made in the USA
Los Angeles Lighting Mfg. Co.
Contact Us
T: 626-454-8300

CIT200 6 ¾" Wide Gasketed Vapor Tight LED LUMINAIRE
Revised: 09/10/2025
ORDERING INFORMATION
EXAMPLE: CIT200-2-2L-DRFA-WL-BPL1.5-DRDM-UNV-1/840
SERIES NOMINAL LED
LUMENS
NOMINAL
LENGTH
OPTICAL RATING MECHANICAL CONTROLS /
ELECTRICAL
DRIVER VOLTAGE # OF LED
ROWS
CRI / CCT AMBIENT
TEMP
CIT200 1
CIT200
•	6 ¾"
Wide
Fully
Gasketed
Vapor
Tight
Luminaire
1 - 1000lm
2 - 2000lm
3 - 3000lm
4 - 4000lm
6 - 6000lm
High Efficacy
1HE - 1000lm
2HE - 2000lm
3HE - 3000lm
2L
•	2'
DRFA
•	High
Impact
Smooth
Acrylic
Frosted
Lens
WL
•	Wet Location
Hardware (2
Stainless Steel
Mounting
Brackets and
1 Pre-Installed
Watertight
Hub)
WL(RM)
•	Wet Location
Hardware (2
Stainless Steel
Mounting
Brackets for
Threaded
Rods and 1
Pre-Installed
Watertight
Hub)
SZ
•	NSF Splash Zone
Certification
WTHUB